2015年屈家岭管理区事业单位公开招聘工作人员综合成绩表
	岗位
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	笔试成绩  （含加分）
	笔试成绩（40%）
	面试成绩
	面试成绩（60%）
	综合成绩
	备 注

	屈家岭遗址管理处
	1
	李珊珊
	女
	55
	22
	83.2
	49.92
	71.92
	　

	
	2
	何莉慧
	女
	51.5
	20.6
	83
	49.8
	70.40
	　

	
	3
	兰远香
	女
	49.5
	19.8
	77.8
	46.68
	66.48
	　

	区卫生和计划生育局
	1
	黄 丽
	女
	57.5
	23
	83.2
	49.92
	72.92
	　

	
	2
	刘 聪
	女
	46.5
	18.6
	72.8
	43.68
	62.28
	　

	
	3
	周梦银
	女
	46.5
	18.6
	79.2
	47.52
	66.12
	　


